Race Date
February 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - L.A. Fuess Partners

1 691
2 704
3 712
4 693
5 2797
6 708
7 701
8 692
9 697
10 707
11 695
12 710
13 705
14 696
15 698
16 699
17 713
18 694
19 706
20 702
21 711
22 700
23 703
24 709
Team - HNTB
1 1980
2 586
3 1147
4 2246
5 588
6 1175
7 590
8 584
9 598
10 599
11 591
12 595
13 600

Jonathan Brower
Aaron Miller
Scott Wilson
Lauren Costello
Justin Roberts
Adam Schulz
Jose Leyva
Gwen Carris
Mark Eason
Brian Schnittker
Casey Dunn
Daniel Velte
Alan Owen
Heather Eason
Hugo Escobar
Arum Han
Lauren Woerner
Phillip D'Amore
Phillip Pesek
Kelly Mann
Cody Walters
Rachel Jones
Max Milan

Pat Thompson

Justin Brewer
Alex Barrientos
Paul

Robyn Allen
David Boss

Zach Plinario
Jenny Cochran
Emily Avery

Tina Rust
Christopher Taylor
Jesus Ipina
Evelyn Ringhofer
Rachel Wesson

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Euless TX
Dallas TX
Arlington TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Flower Mound TX
Richardson TX
Frisco TX
Dallas TX
Frisco TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Austin TX
Bedford TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Carrollton TX
The Colony TX
Dallas TX
Celina TX
Dallas TX
Prosper TX
Dallas TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Mesquite TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Gend Place

Finish Position -

MTZTITNMZINZZZITTTTINIZIZITNNZIITNLSLLZL

Finish Position -
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Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1

1:50:20.4
6 6 17:01.5 17:01.5
118 124 22:50.5 39:52.1
125 249 23:10.6  1:03:02.7
143 392 23:27.7 1:26:30.4
165 557 23:49.9 1:50:20.4
168 725 23:54.1 2:14:14.6
178 903 24:09.8 2:38:24.4
221 1124 24:55.0 3:03:19.4
226 1350 24:58.7 3:28:18.1
268 1618 25:42.7 3:54:00.9
334 1952 26:46.1 4:20:47.0
395 2347 27:29.2 4:48:16.3
429 2776 27:52.1 5:16:08.4
458 3234 28:18.2 5:44:26.7
613 3847 30:27.7 6:14:54.4
636 4483 30:50.5 6:45:45.0
794 5277 33.06.4 7:18:51.4
820 6097 33:29.3 7:52:20.7
947 7044 35:22.1 8:27:42.9
968 8012 35:41.9 9:03:24.9
1116 9128 38:29.1 9:141:54.1
1892 11020 59:55.9 10:41:50.1
1931 12951 1:00:32.4 11:42:22.5
1970 14921 1:01:51.3 12:44:13.8

2

1:50:41.8
8 8 17:06.3 17:06.3
25 33 19:23.1 36:29.4
138 171 23:20.5 59:50.0
152 323 23:36.7 1:23:26.8
369 692 27:15.0 1:50:41.8
515 1207 28:58.8 2:19:40.6
554 1761 29:34.1 2:49:14.8
559 2320 29:37.2 3:18:52.1
632 2952 30:47.1 3:49:39.3
638 3590 30:51.4 4:20:30.7
659 4249 31:.08.4 4:51:39.2
706 4955 31:52.4 5:23:31.6
838 5793 33:48.9 5:57:20.5

02/19/2022 09:46:56



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Team

14
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16
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Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Bib No Name
- HNTB

1148 Madison Selldin
597  Ava Robicheaux

1177  Kira Larson

1176  Kaylen Larson
593  Shannon McCord
587  Christine Battaglia
589  Joelle Bove
594  Kyle Riley
592  Sophie Majszak
585  Jessica Baker

- OMNIPLAN

799  Mitch Daniel
817  Steven Wigley
818  Russell Zahradnik
816  Jenny Thomason
800 Cayce Davis
809  Mikhail Moya
813  Mark Schantz
802  Tito Duran
805  Christine Kolleade
807  Morgan Mitford
812 Rebeca Rios
810  Tolu Olayinka
801 Claudia Delgado
814  Jeff Slajer
803  Amy Guenther
798  Selina Cinecio
804  Mike Helliinghausen
815  Amber Slajer

- RLG Consulting Engineers

938
943
945
2029
939

Jeff Bethke

David Cumming
Clovis Desrochers
Joshua Sager
Eduardo Cecena

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:50:41.8
Dallas TX F 941 6734 35:19.6 6:32:40.1
Irving TX F 1002 7736 36:17.1 7:08:57.2
Mckinney TX F 1034 8770 36:52.8 7:45:50.1
Mckinney TX F 1035 9805 36:52.8 8:22:43.0
Dallas TX F 1237 11042 41:24.1  9:04:07.1
Plano TX F 1278 12320 42:19.8 9:46:27.0
Grapevine TX F 1366 13686 45:06.8 10:31:33.8
Grapevine TX M 1368 15054 45:07.3 11:16:41.2
Little EIm TX F 1385 16439 45:51.9 12:02:33.1
Plano TX F 1386 17825 45:53.1 12:48:26.3
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:51:59.6
Dallas TX M 35 35 19:55.5 19:55.5
Dallas TX M 62 97 21:10.5 41:06.1
Dallas TX M 75 172 21:31.4 1:02:37.6
Dallas TX F 195 367 24:24.4 1:27.02.1
Dallas TX M 223 590 24:57.5 1:51:59.6
Dallas TX M 640 1230 30:53.1 2:22:52.7
Dallas TX M 955 2185 35:26.9 2:58:19.6
Dallas TX M 1200 3385 40:25.8 3:38:454
Dallas TX F 1294 4679 42:39.5 4:21:25.0
Dallas TX F 1295 5974 42:40.3 5:04:05.3
Dallas TX F 1296 7270 42:41.6 5:46:46.9
Dallas TX F 1303 8573 42:52.5 6:29:394
Dallas TX F 1329 9902 43:38.0 7:13:17.5
Dallas TX M 1351 11253 44:31.3 7:57:48.8
Dallas TX F 1415 12668 47:05.1 8:44:54.0
Dallas TX F 1416 14084 47:05.3 9:31:59.3
Dallas TX M 1524 15608 50:43.7 10:22:43.1
Dallas TX F 1554 17162 51:38.5 11:14:21.6
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:52:04.0
Dallas TX M 22 22 18:47.0 18:47.0
Allen TX M 97 119 22:16.1 41:03.2
Plano TX M 132 251 23:16.7 1:04:19.9
The Colony TX M 151 402 23:36.0 1:27:56.0
Dallas TX M 175 577 24:08.0 1:52:04.0

02/19/2022 09:46:57



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Team - RLG Consulting Engineers
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942
940
954
1817
952
953
2028
944
1816
960
951
959
941
955
956
957
962
961

- GFF

425
430
422
393
406
442
421
418
424
434
429
408
428
397
441
411
443
392
394

Jacob Cumming
Edgar Cecena
Hannah Rice
Kelly Counts
Will Pender
Andrea Pender
Melanie Sager
Aaron Cumming
Lillian Counts
Alex Twiss

Mike McLaren
Kellie Twiss
Brenda Cumming
Casey Salo-Betz
Joshua Stanciu
Jessica Stanciu
Binh Vo
Madison Vick

Joe Hanttula
Dylan Lehr
Hayden Guy
William Adkison
Thomas Castro
Ben Wade

Carson Guy
Sydney Galloso
Taylor Hanttula
Eric Roquet
Michael Lehr
Ross Charba
John Laurence
Aiman Altameemi
Mariah Trevizo
Marisa Dominguez
Stephen Wettermark
Andrew Adkison
Trevor Adkison

Results By No Limits Timing

Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Allen TX
Lewisville TX
Dallas TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
The Colony TX
Allen TX
Plano TX
Mesquite TX
Dallas TX
Garland TX
Allen TX
Mckinney TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Ennis TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Austin TX
Dallas TX
Ennis TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Austin TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Ennis TX
Ennis TX

T2

SIS LZ

Gend Place

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4

1:52:04.0
204 781 24:35.0 2:16:39.0
261 1042 25:35.3 2:42:14.4
542 1584 29:22.2 3:11:36.6
589 2173 30:05.9 3:41:42.6
595 2768 30:11.9 4:11:545
601 3369 30:14.0 4:42:08.6
899 4268 34:38.6 5:16:47.3
940 5208 35:19.3 5:52:06.6
945 6153 35:21.3 6:27:27.9
1265 7418 41:58.1 7:09:26.0
1266 8684 41:58.3 7:51:24.3
1267 9951 41:58.4 8:33:22.8
1292 11243 42:36.0 9:15:58.8
1582 12825 52:40.8 10:08:39.6
1997 14822 1:02:51.9 11:11:31.6
1998 16820 1:02:52.4 12:14:24.1
2001 18821 1:02:56.2 13:17:20.3
2003 20824 1:02:58.3 14:20:18.7

5

1:53:11.1
81 81 21:43.3 21:43.3
85 166 21:52.8 43:36.1
120 286 23:02.3 1:06:38.5
130 416 23:15.1 1:29:53.6
133 549 23:17.4 1:53:11.1
147 696 23:34.0 2:16:45.1
201 897 24:30.2 2:41:15.3
230 1127 25:03.8 3:06:19.2
277 1404 25:52.4 3:32:11.6
284 1688 25:59.8 3:58:11.4
323 2011 26:36.1 4:24:47.5
389 2400 27:26.0 4:52:135
485 2885 28:34.7 5:20:48.3
599 3484 30:13.7 5:51:02.0
673 4157 31:22.8 6:22:24.9
715 4872 32:.07.8 6:54:32.7
803 5675 33:12.7 7:27:45.4
868 6543 34:08.3 8:01:53.8
869 7412 34:08.7 8:36:02.5

02/19/2022 09:46:57



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Name

Bib No
Team - GFF
20 436
21 405
22 432
23 439
24 437
25 438
26 401
27 400
28 402
29 403
30 396
31 444
32 409
33 413
34 433
35 423
36 395
37 412
38 426
39 435
40 419
41 420
42 404
43 398
44 399
45 410

Janet Spees
Lonnie Burns
Alix Rios

Neil Stribling
Sam Stribling
Emily Stribling
Natalie Beattie
Evan Beattie
Pierce Beattie
Jillian Brooks
Priscilla Alimendariz
Scott Williams
Jake Chavez
Danielle Eke
Alejandra Rodriguez
Sarah Hamzeh
Yasmin Al-Jafari
Gabrielle Duran
Maxine Kraft
Deniz Soydan
Cecilia Garcia
Caleb Goff
Addison Buntin
Becky Baker
Josiah Baker

Colleen Christian Goff

Team - Pacheco Koch

831
1346
832
877
825
839
879
865
868
871
853
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Alex Castillo
Gustavo Beas
Oscar Cetina
Austin Smith
Derek Baker
Rob Foster
Jennifer Wade
Oliver Penny
Josh Porter
Makaylah Reyes
Chet Leugers

Results By No Limits Timing

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Austin TX
Dallas TX
San Antonio TX
Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX
Austin TX
Austin TX
Dallas TX
Arlington TX
Allen TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Allen TX

Team Score (times):

Fort Worth TX
Arlington TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Bedford TX
Fort Worth TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Cedar Hill TX
Celina TX
Rockwall TX

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
1:53:11.1
F 1054 8466 37:16.7 9:13:19.3
M 1264 9730 41:55.5 9:55:14.8
F 1460 11190 48:48.2 10:44:03.0
M 1548 12738 51:33.5 11:35:36.5
M 1550 14288 51:34.0 12:27:10.6
F 1565 15853 51:56.8 13:19:07.4
F 1661 17514 54:17.3 14:13:24.7
M 1663 19177 54:18.0 15:07:42.8
M 1666 20843 54:19.4 16:02:02.2
F 1822 22665 58:00.3 17:00:02.6
F 1824 24489 58:01.4 17:58:04.0
M 1830 26319 58:09.9 18:56:13.9
M 1869 28188 59:02.4 19:55:16.4
F 1916 30104 1:00:19.7 20:55:36.1
F 1920 32024 1:00:20.6 21:55:56.7
F 1974 33998 1:02:14.9 22:58:11.7
F 1976 35974 1:02:17.0 24:00:28.8
F 1980 37954 1:02:29.7 25:02:58.5
F 1981 39935 1:02:30.0 26:05:28.5
F 1999 41934 1:.02:54.6 27:08:23.2
F 2000 43934 1:02:55.9 28:11:19.2
M 2008 45942 1:03:10.1 29:14:29.3
F 2010 47952 1:03:13.0 30:17:42.3
F 2011 49963 1:.03:14.1 31:20:56.4
M 2012 51975 1:03:14.1 32:24:10.5
F 2013 53988 1:03:15.6 33:27:26.2
Finish Position - 6
1:53:59.0
M 16 16 18:07.2 18:07.2
M 82 98 21:43.8 39:51.1
M 169 267 23:54.4 1:03:45.5
M 172 439 24:03.0 1:27:48.6
M 296 735 26:10.4 1:53:59.0
M 333 1068 26:45.9 2:20:44.9
F 372 1440 27:16.5 2:48:01.4
M 514 1954 28:58.5 3:17:00.0
M 536 2490 29:18.1 3:46:18.2
F 539 3029 29:19.8 4:15:38.1
M 547 3576 29:29.4 4:45.07.6

02/19/2022 09:46:58



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Pacheco Koch

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Team
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842  Anne Harman
867  Greg Porter
844  Luis Hernandez
852  Jason Lehigh
827 Meredith Brewer
841 Ismael Gutierrez
836  Courtney Dunn
829  David Carrizal
830 Lauren Carrizal
854  Juan Martinez
861  Spencer Nauta
833  Gabrielle Collins
846 Melissa Jezek
847  Joshua Jezek
869  Shawn Ray
878  Anthony Wade
845  Philip Jarrett
824  Aidee Avila
863  John Nicholson
843  Beryl Hellinghausen
870  Alison Ream
828  Theresa Brooks
872  Stephanie Rothwell
823  Glenda Arroyo
855 Kevin Minkler
876  Gabriela Serrano
- JACOBS
1968 Hannah Waters
1279 Henri Gonzalez
1397  Craig Ostrovich
1230 Carlos Negron
1577  John Dames
1662  Brooke Schmidt
1969  Joanne Caruso
2043  Ron Bradshaw
1231  Addison Negron
1301 Ryan Sybertz
1660 Linda Danyluk

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Cedar Hill TX
Duncanville TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX
Irving TX
Richardson TX
Richardson TX
Richardson TX
Richardson TX
Midlothian TX
Dallas TX

Farmers Branch TX
Farmers Branch TX

Wylie TX
Addison TX
Midlothian TX
Cedar Hill TX
Celina TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Coppell TX
Plano TX

North Richland Hills

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Gend Place

Finish Position -

MTZTNTTTTETNEEZIIZInNnEInEnSnsEn

Finish Position -

MTZTNZINTNnZIZIZZZ"

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
6
1:53:59.0
617 4193 30:30.0 5:15:37.6
626 4819 30:40.7 5:46:18.3
633 5452 30:47.6 6:17:06.0
711 6163 32:.02.4 6:49:08.4
741 6904 32:32.1 7:21:405
876 7780 34:13.6 7:55:54.1
1014 8794 36:26.4 8:32:20.5
1064 9858 37:30.1 9:09:50.7
1066 10924 37:31.0 9:47:21.7
1078 12002 37:45.0 10:25:06.8
1089 13091 37:57.7 11:03:04.5
1090 14181 37:58.4 11:41:02.9
1111 15292 38:22.6 12:19:25.6
1114 16406 38:26.0 12:57:51.6
1241 17647 41:31.7 13:39:23.3
1371 19018 45:13.9 14:24:37.2
1468 20486 48:56.6 15:13:33.9
1469 21955 48:57.1 16:02:31.1
1480 23435 49:29.7 16:52:00.8
1525 24960 50:43.8 17:42:44.7
1792 26752 57:01.6 18:39:46.4
1795 28547 57:02.8 19:36:49.3
1904 30451 1:00:09.0 20:36:58.3
1908 32359 1:00:12.9 21:37:11.3
1909 34268 1:00:14.3 22:37:25.7
1921 36189 1:00:20.8 23:37:46.5
7
1:54:40.4
51 51 20:42.7 20:42.7
99 150 22:18.1 43:00.9
113 263 22:43.8 1:05:44.7
181 444 24:12.2 1:29:57.0
211 655 24:43.3 1:54:40.4
281 936 25:545 2:20:34.9
397 1333 27:30.8 2:48:05.7
523 1856 29:05.8 3:17:115
574 2430 29:48.5 3:47:00.1
611 3041 30:26.7 4:17:26.8
648 3689 31:.01.1 4:48:27.9

02/19/2022 09:46:58



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - JACOBS

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Team

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

NP RRRPRRRLRRPRRERR
O ©WOW~NOUAWNIERO

2779
1727
2366
1971
2042

2123
1933
1932
1931
1930
1733
2783
1929
1661
1663
2422

- HKS

1401
1159
1233
2232
1252
2428
1168
2792
1960
1160
1170
1234
1328
2235
1256
2793
2231
1751
2059
1243

Mark Sherrard
Vrunda Patel
April Breen
Maria O'Neill
Gilbert Lin
Teresa Barlow
Geoff Reiner
Matthew McBride
Katie McBride
Chip Gordon
Kali Surguine
Ashley Murray
Ricky Lawson
Nick Surguine
Brynn Danyluk
Jessica Brown
Nima Malek

Jordon Shultz
John Utterback
Briant Gonzalez
Jude Lewis
Jason Hooks
Devin Lazor
Larry Johnson
Ryan Dumas
Mike Moreland
Julia Utterback
Gilberto Torres
Bryan Boggs
Sheridan Johnston
Nick Lewis
Edgar Ramirez
Patrick Hawkins
Simeon Lewis
Kendra Price
James Lopez
Andrew Cortez

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Richardson TX
Plano TX
Coppell TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Highland Village TX
Arlington TX
Arlington TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Allen TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Saginaw TX
Fort Worth TX
Dallas TX
Arlington TX
Dallas TX
Murphy TX
Dallas TX
Carrollton TX
Fort Worth TX
Forney TX
Arlington TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Euless TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Gend Place

ST nnmnEnSInnann
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Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
7

1:54:40.4
681 4370 31:28.8 5:19:56.8
905 5275 34:46.3 5:54:43.1
912 6187 34:55.8 6:29:39.0
990 7177 36:00.0 7:05:39.0
1063 8240 37:30.0 7:43:09.0
1346 9586 44:25.6 8:27:34.6
1388 10974 45:58.4 9:13:33.1
1551 12525 51:35.0 10:05:08.1
1552 14077 51:35.0 10:56:43.2
1556 15633 51:39.9 11:48:23.2
1558 17191 51:40.9 12:40:04.1
1560 18751 51:42.1 13:31:46.3
1599 20350 53:08.6 14:24:54.9
1621 21971 53:36.5 15:18:31.5
1724 23695 55:42.0 16:14:13.5
1725 25420 55:42.3 17:09:55.9
2033 27453 1:04:02.1 18:13:58.0

8

1:55:31.5
45 45 20:31.1 20:31.1
68 113 21:18.8 41:49.9
157 270 23:42.3 1:05:32.3
227 497 24:59.4 1:30:31.8
228 725 24:59.7 1:55:31.5
232 957 25:05.6 2:20:37.2
239 1196 25:09.2 2:45:46.4
276 1472 25:50.8 3:11:37.3
285 1757 26:00.3 3:37:37.6
301 2058 26:17.0 4:03:54.6
305 2363 26:19.9 4:30:14.5
316 2679 26:28.7 4:56:43.3
381 3060 27:24.9 5:24:08.3
409 3469 27:38.3 5:51:46.6
410 3879 27:385 6:19:25.2
441 4320 28:02.3 6:47:27.6
466 4786 28:23.0 7:15:50.6
467 5253 28:23.8 7:44:145
494 5747 28:42.8 8:12:57.3
499 6246 28:47.7 8:41:45.1

02/19/2022 09:46:59



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Name

Bib No
Team - HKS
21 1796
22 1244
23 1818
24 1247
25 1212
26 1700
27 1240
28 1242
29 1248
30 1246
31 2199
32 2198
33 1331
34 2416
35 2417
36 1236
37 1192
38 1330
39 1249
40 1245
41 1253
42 1169
43 2058
44 2132
45 1167
46 1232
47 1794
48 1747
49 1746
50 1963
51 2065
52 1239
53 1342
54 1309
55 2556
56 2555
57 1795
58 1238
59 1962
60 1961
61 1255

Jessie Anderson
Jim Griffin

Anne Bayerl
Kirsten Griffin
Erin Winston
Cara Agan
Vaishali Singh
Rudy Murillo Jr
Margarita Aguirre
Alex Griffin
Cameron Rouze

Ximena Segura Zuniga

Karen Evans
Thomas Mullins
Sarah Rice

Karla Perez

Katy Dockery
Robert Evans
Pratish Singh
Gabby Fox

Chris Fox

Paige Robertson
Adele Cuartelon
Thomas Sills
Steve Robertson
Brad Schrader
Ann Tharp

Rico Jacobs

Ellie Jacobs
Nicholas Moreland
John O'Rear
Mary Josten

Levi Eason

Amy Eason
Nestor Pimentel
Angela Garcia
Kylar Anderson
Kumar Madaswamy
Mikaela Moreland
Donna Moreland
Ana Briones

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Allen TX
Arlington TX
Richardson TX
Carrollton TX
Dallas TX
Garland TX
Irving TX
Rowlett TX
Arlington TX
Carrollton TX
Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Richardson TX
Arlington TX

Champaignchampaign

Red Oak TX
Red Oak TX
Forney TX
Dallas TX
Plano TX
Forney TX
Richardson TX
Mckinney TX
Plano TX
Plano TX
Carrollton TX
Mesquite TX
Euless TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Allen TX
Irving TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Euless TX

TTTMZTNTMZITNZETNZZInNEnS2nmEnanannmnnnnnananann

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Gend Place

Finish Position -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:55:31.5
516 6762 28:59.0 9:10:44.1
549 7311 29:30.6  9:40:14.7
566 7877 29:42.9 10:09:57.7
592 8469 30:08.5 10:40:06.2
612 9081 30:27.4 11:10:33.7
630 9711 30:44.1 11:41:17.8
647 10358 31:00.1 12:12:18.0
649 11007 31.01.4 12:43:19.4
656 11663 31:.04.9 13:14:24.3
675 12338 31:24.2 13:45:48.5
687 13025 31:34.7 14:17:23.3
696 13721 31:43.2 14:49:06.6
722 14443 32:10.7 15:21:17.3
760 15203 32:48.4 15:54:05.8
761 15964 32:49.1 16:26:54.9
834 16798 33:43.6 17:00:38.6
901 17699 34:41.6 17:35:20.2
906 18605 34:46.6 18:10:06.8
918 19523 35:00.1 18:45:06.9
922 20445 35:06.4 19:20:13.4
925 21370 35:07.2 19:55:20.7
1010 22380 36:20.8 20:31:41.5
1013 23393 36:25.1 21:08:06.6
1018 24411 36:34.0 21:44:40.7
1022 25433 36:36.6 22:21:17.3
1044 26477 36:58.4 22:58:15.7
1060 27537 37:27.0 23:35:42.8
1181 28718 39:58.1 24:15:40.9
1182 29900 39:58.4 24:55:39.3
1217 31117 40:53.1 25:36:32.5
1248 32365 41:38.7 26:18:11.2
1249 33614 41:39.8 26:59:51.0
1259 34873 41:50.6 27:41:41.6
1261 36134 41:53.1 28:23:34.8
1276 37410 42:15.7 29:05:50.5
1277 38687 42:17.7 29:48:08.3
1291 39978 42:34.6 30:30:42.9
1310 41288 43:08.3 31:13:51.2
1347 42635 44:25.7 31:58:17.0
1348 43983 44:26.9 32:42:43.9
1357 45340 44:43.4 33:27:27.3

02/19/2022 09:47:00



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Bib No
Team - HKS
62 2131
63 1237
64 1793
65 1405
66 1404
67 1403
68 1229
69 1199
70 2274
71 1332
72 1251
73 1389
74 36
75 1254
76 1345
77 1344
78 1343
79 2761
80 2762
81 1198
82 1436
83 2758
84 1224
85 1222
86 1311
87 1340
88 1258
89 1257

Michelle Martin
Dianna Hodza
Bruce Tharp
Anita Linney-Isaacson
John Isaacson
Evelyn Reyers
Linda Henderson
Gloria Castillo
Skipper Pugh
Jenn Carlson
Hannah Shultz
Alexandria Hicks
Matt Veasey
Manaf Rahis
Charles Kleineck
Tj Daniel
Samuel Eason
Brenna Hale
Jason Hale
Lorenzo Castillo
Allison Smith
Dannielle Kennedy-Batle
Brooklyn Braun
Tina Rodriguez
Nik Barre

Brian Eason
Taryn Thomas
Wesley Thomas

Team - Click Engineering

© 00 ~NO O WDN PP

213
212
222
221
211
217
216
214

1327

Maddux Click
Jacob Click
Alex Stuebs
Luke Pyeatt
Matthew Cain
Philip Guthrie
Jesse Geer
Shanon Cooke
Amir Ashtari

Results By No Limits Timing

Final Team Results

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Plano TX
Burleson TX

Mckinney TX

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Bixby OK
Arlington TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Richardson TX

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Rockwall TX

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Gend Place

Finish Position -

ST TMTTTMTTMEZEITNEIIIESnnnanEanamnmEnS T

Finish Position -

T L

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
8
1:55:31.5
1361 46701 44:50.0 34:12:17.4
1372 48073 45:14.5 34:57:31.9
1444 49517 48:22.3 35:45:54.2
1493 51010 49:46.2 36:35:40.5
1497 52507 49:48.0 37:25:28.6
1498 54005 49:49.4 38:15:18.0
1557 55562 51:40.1 39:06:58.1
1559 57121 51:41.9 39:58:40.0
1562 58683 51:48.9 40:50:29.0
1634 60317 53:48.7 41:44:17.8
1636 61953 53:49.7 42:38:07.6
1675 63628 54:35.4 43:32:43.0
1677 65305 54:36.6 44:27:19.6
1679 66984 54:38.2 45:21:57.8
1686 68670 55:00.9 46:16:58.8
1687 70357 55:00.9 47:11:59.7
1690 72047 55:04.1 48:07:03.9
1733 73780 55:52.0 49:02:55.9
1736 75516 55:53.1 49:58:49.0
1774 77290 56:37.6 50:55:26.7
1839 79129 58:25.3 51:53:52.0
1846 80975 58:36.0 52:52:28.1
1881 82856 59:35.1 53:52:03.2
1882 84738 59:35.3 54:51:38.6
1885 86623 59:43.9 55:51:22.5
1888 88511 59:46.0 56:51:08.5
1934 90445 1:00:49.6 57:51:58.1
1935 92380 1:00:49.9 58:52:48.1
9
1:56:10.6
48 48 20:34.5 20:34.5
77 125 21:36.1 42:10.7
164 289 23:48.9 1:05:59.6
174 463 24:06.2 1:30:05.8
293 756 26:04.8 1:56:10.6
587 1343 30:04.9 2:26:15.5
590 1933 30:06.3 2:56:21.9
751 2684 32:43.1 3:29:05.0
999 3683 36:15.7 4:05:20.8

02/19/2022 09:47:00



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Click Engineering

10 215 Jesse De La Cruz

Team - Perkins&Will

1 2439  Abel Clutter
2 1152  Fernando Avila
3 903  Meredith Hunt
4 899  Matthew Crummey
5 1480 Christopher Loh
6 1157 Barbara Rystrom
7 1210 Tommy Osborne
8 909  Andrew Swain
9 1155 Robert Davis
10 910  Suleyma Valdez
11 907 Nnaemeka Mozie
12 904  Luis Jaquez
13 1158  Mckenna Strauch
14 906  Sarah McGreevy
15 1156  Celeste Clayton
16 898  Hunter Crager
17 911  Albert Wang
18 905 Le Korte
19 1154  Carissa Perez
20 901  Carolyn Farmer

Team - Whiting-Turner

1 1377  Seth McLendon
2 1368 Andres Vinueza
3 1374 Daniel Hesse
4 1364 Kyle Bramman
5 1378 Celeste Martinez
6 1367 Ryan Harris
7 1355  Justin Richardson
8 1376  Will Brown
9 1380 Olivia McDonald
10 1353 Dalton Gilliam
11 1373  Tim Munson
12 1379 Robyn Fritze

Results By No Limits Timing

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

5K
Class - A Industry
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9

Team Score (times): 1:56:10.6
Dallas TX M 1424 5107 47:15.3 4:52:36.1

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times): 1:56:44.4
Dallas TX M 36 36 19:59.5 19:59.5
Dallas TX M 111 147 22:39.8 42:39.3
Southlake TX F 156 303 23:40.4 1:06:19.7
Dallas TX M 225 528 24:58.4 1:31:18.2
Dallas TX M 251 779 25:26.2 1:56:44.4
Dallas TX F 306 1085 26:20.1 2:23:04.5
Frisco TX M 314 1399 26:26.8 2:49:31.4
Coppell TX M 416 1815 27:41.2 3:17:12.6
Dallas TX M 520 2335 29:04.1 3:46:16.7
Dallas TX F 565 2900 29:42.0 4:15:58.7
Dallas TX M 625 3525 30:40.4 4:46:39.2
Dallas TX M 744 4269 32:34.0 5:19:13.2
Dallas TX F 745 5014 32:34.0 5:51:47.2
Dallas TX F 829 5843 33:40.3 6:25:27.6
Dallas TX F 874 6717 34:13.1 6:59:40.8
Dallas TX M 897 7614 34:38.5 7:34:19.3
Dallas TX M 1058 8672 37:26.1 8:11:45.5
Dallas TX F 1117 9789 38:30.0 8:50:15.5
Longview TX F 1334 11123 43:48.6 9:34:04.2
Lewisville TX F 1380 12503 45:46.8 10:19:51.0

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 1:56:50.8
Celina TX M 88 88 22:05.1 22:05.1
Dallas TX M 105 193 22:31.0 44:36.1
Dallas TX M 115 308 22:45.1 1.07:21.3
Carrollton TX M 189 497 24:21.8 1:31:43.1
Dallas TX F 237 734 25:07.7 1:56:50.8
Fort Worth TX M 288 1022 26:01.7 2:22:52.6
The Colony TX M 496 1518 28:44.9 2:51:37.6
Richardson TX M 527 2045 29:07.9 3:20:45.5
Dallas TX F 596 2641 30:12.5 3:50:58.0
Dallas TX M 597 3238 30:12.7 4:21:10.8
Dallas TX M 716 3954 32:08.0 4:53:18.9
Dallas TX F 718 4672 32:08.4 5:25:27.3

02/19/2022 09:47:01



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Team - Whiting-Turner

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Team

© 00 NO Ol WN P

PR RRRERRRRE R
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1365
1354
2095
1351
1360
1875
1876
1371
1358
1370
1375
1363
1356
2425
1369
1359
2096
2097

Fernando Landi
Michael Todd
Krystal Atcheson-Todd
Daniela Delgado
Graham Pasewark
Mark Hill

Amy Keller

Grace McLendon
Duann Perry
Joseph Sourber
Lauren Sourber
Cody Black
Mariah Vargas
Elizabeth Degrand
Ryan McHugh
Seve Degrand
Ryan Loughran
Clayton Guillory

- Walter P Moore (WPM)

1073
1067
2011
1069
1084
2008
1080
2004
2003
1074
1076
1079
1072
1081
1083
2010
1070
1075
2012

Preston Dillard
Max Aransen
Jeffrey Kobes
Jacob Bice

Miguel Soto

Star Huynh
Samantha Marquez
Alexandra Perdomo
Carlos Leyva
Katherine Dillard
Melissa Escalante
Lauren Gunn

Kelly Dillard

Mio Matsumura
Kevin Sledziewski
James Davis

Beth Brant

Ellen Dinh
Elizabeth Kobes

Results By No Limits Timing

Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Flower Mound TX
Weatherford TX
Weatherford TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Haslet TX
Haslet TX
Celina TX
Wylie TX

Plano TX
Plano TX
Haslet TX

Las Colinas TX
Fort Worth TX
Dallas TX

Fort Worth TX
The Colony TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Fort Worth TX
Arlington TX
Grapevine TX
Forney TX
Dallas TX
Wylie TX
Seagoville TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

The Colony TX
Fort Worth TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Richardson TX
Dallas TX
Arlington TX
Grapevine TX

10

Gend Place

Finish Position -
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Finish Position -

MTTTMZZZ2 TN ZNnNnZIZIZIZIZZ

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
11

1:56:50.8
943 5615 35:19.8 6:00:47.1
1004 6619 36:18.1 6:37:05.2
1008 7627 36:18.8 7:13:24.1
1029 8656 36:48.8 7:50:13.0
1079 9735 37:46.3 8:27:59.4
1109 10844 38:19.0 9:06:18.5
1110 11954 38:19.7 9:44:38.2
1393 13347 46:13.5 10:30:51.8
1462 14809 48:50.7 11:19:42.6
1466 16275 48:54.9 12:08:37.6
1482 17757 49:32.3 12:58:09.9
1669 19426 54:23.3 13:52:33.3
1670 21096 54:23.5 14:46:56.8
1715 22811 55:35.9 15:42:32.7
1720 24531 55:38.1 16:38:10.8
1721 26252 55:38.3 17:33:49.2
1742 27994 56:05.0 18:29:54.2
2037 30031 1:04:16.6 19:34:10.8

12

1:.57:28.1
112 112 22:40.7 22:40.7
149 261 23:35.3 46:16.0
150 411 23:36.0 1:09:52.0
158 569 23:43.9 1:33:35.9
166 735 23:52.2 1:57:28.1
312 1047 26:24.4 2:23:52.6
544 1591 29:27.2 2:53:19.9
763 2354 32:49.3 3:26:09.2
768 3122 32:51.0 3:59:00.2
828 3950 33:37.4 4:32:37.7
917 4867 34:57.6 5:07:35.3
932 5799 35:11.7 5:42:47.1
984 6783 35:54.2 6:18:41.3
1104 7887 38:12.8 6:56:54.2
1106 8993 38:13.6 7:35:07.9
1209 10202 40:40.9 8:15:48.8
1210 11412 40:41.0 8:56:29.9
1256 12668 41:48.9 9:38:18.8
1473 14141 49:03.2 10:27:22.0

02/19/2022 09:47:02



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Bib No

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Team - Walter P Moore (WPM)

20
21
22
23
24
25

Team
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Team
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1085  Stephanie Taylor
1082  La'Nette Null
1068 Brandi Bailey
2796  Ernest Fields
1077  Muzai Feng
1071  Cheng Chen
- WSP USA

1118 Nolan Rome
1110  Steven Gordon
1117  Diego Rivera
2432  Paulina Diaz
1105 Ryan "turbo Spe Collins
1106  Pieter De Bod
1119  John Skinner
1107  Henriette De Bod
1116  Alexis Rivera
1120 Dawndi Skinner
1103  Amit Bhansali
1112  Nicholas McCullough
1114  Reeti Pachore
1113  Prashant Pachore
1104  Kymille Brown

38  Blake Strunk

19  Yez Strunk
1108  Cyndi Fields

- Ridgemont Construction

91
2304
2312
2310
2311

90
2308
2306
2307

Jesus Roman
Justin Bermes
Carson Perkins
Connor Hurd

Brent Simmons
Zach Hanlon

Kyle Smith

Myah Gonzales
Samantha Gonzales

Results By No Limits Timing

Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 1:57:28.1
Plano TX F 1674 15815 54:33.3 11:21:55.4
Dallas TX F 1827 17642 58:06.8 12:20:02.2
Dallas TX F 1828 19470 58:08.3 13:18:10.5
Wills Point TX M 1834 21304 58:16.3 14:16:26.9
Mansfield TX M 1899 23203 1.00:05.4 15:16:32.3
Mansfield TX F 1900 25103 1.00:05.4 16:16:37.8

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 1:58:18.3
Dallas TX M 64 64 21:14.3 21:14.3
Richardson TX M 139 203 23:21.3 44:35.7
Plano TX M 179 382 24:11.0 1:08:46.7
Dallas TX F 190 572 24:21.8 1:33:08.6
Dallas TX M 240 812 25:09.7 1:58:18.3
Grapevine TX M 278 1090 25:52.4  2:24:10.7
Dallas TX M 348 1438 27:00.0 2:51:10.8
Grapevine TX F 360 1798 27:09.9 3:18:20.7
Plano TX M 479 2277 28:32.8 3:46:53.6
Dallas TX F 894 3171 34:37.6 4:21:31.3
Irving TX M 950 4121 35:23.9 4:56:55.2
Dallas TX M 1071 5192 37:40.8 5:34:36.0
Coppell TX F 1072 6264 37:42.5 6:12:18.6
Dallas TX M 1073 7337 37:42.6 6:50:01.2
Dallas TX F 1164 8501 39:30.1 7:29:31.3
Rowlett TX M 1192 9693 40:10.6 8:09:42.0
Rowlett TX F 1193 10886 40:10.7 8:49:52.8
Wills Point TX F 1836 12722 58:17.4 9:48:10.2

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times): 2:00:17.0
Irving TX M 104 104 22:30.7 22:30.7
Irving TX M 110 214 22:38.0 45:08.7
Irving TX M 145 359 23:30.1 1:08:38.9
Irving TX M 161 520 23:46.8 1:32:25.7
Irving TX M 427 947 27:51.2 2:00:17.0
Irving TX M 961 1908 35:35.4 2:35:52.4
Irving TX M 1194 3102 40:12.9 3:16:05.4
Irving TX F 1218 4320 40:55.9 3:57:01.3
Irving TX F 1223 5543 40:58.1 4:37:59.5

11

02/19/2022 09:47:02



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Ridgemont Construction

10 2305 Sofia Gonzales
11 89  Shelie Murphy
12 2309 Brendan Kenny

Team - Manhattan Construction Co.

1 725  Alec Bradley
2 739  Leonardo Sanchez
3 744  Amy White
4 730  Nicola Dowland
5 738  Charles Ramsdell
6 734  Jasmin Howells
7 742  Kim Turpin
8 729  Jonathan Collins
9 731  Nancy Govea
10 724  Sharon Bankhead
11 741  Zach Turpin
12 733  Mina Hare
13 726  Rhonda Calcote
14 735  Latonya McCormick
15 743  Alex Villegas
16 736  Nancy Medeles
17 737  Sharon Mensah
18 728  Greg Chancellor
19 727  Kelly Chancellor

Team - K2 Construction

1 689  Luis Rojas
2 670  Gabino Barrera
3 674 Coco Cruz
4 671  Julio Bravo
5 669 Lilian Aleman
6 686 Laura Lopez
7 2773  Anna Bryan
8 2772 Michael Davis
9 687  Luis Mufoz
10 688 Katie Reid

Results By No Limits Timing

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Final Team Results

5K
Class - A Industry
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times): 2:00:17.0
Irving TX F 1229 6772 41:03.3 5:19:02.8
Irving TX F 1230 8002 41:05.1 6:00:07.9
Irving TX M 1463 9465 48:51.0 6:48:59.0

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times): 2:03:04.9
Dallas TX M 43 43 20:26.9 20:26.9
Grand Prairie TX M 191 234 24:22.0 44:48.9
Rowlett TX F 202 436 24:34.1 1:09:23.1
Sachse TX F 317 753 26:28.9 1:35:52.0
Edmond OK M 364 1117 27:12.9 2:03:04.9
Edmond OK F 417 1534 27:41.3 2:30:46.3
Farmers Branch TX F 567 2101 29:43.2 3:00:29.5
Dallas TX M 662 2763 31:10.1 3:31:39.7
Grand Prairie TX F 690 3453 31:37.6 4:03:17.3
Sachse TX F 756 4209 32:46.4 4:36:03.8
Farmers Branch TX M 903 5112 34:44.6 5:10:48.5
Wylie TX F 946 6058 35:21.6 5:46:10.2
Garland TX F 1251 7309 41:449 6:27:55.1
Garland TX F 1375 8684 45:28.0 7:13:23.1
Bedford TX M 1527 10211 50:46.0 8:04:09.2
Bedford TX F 1528 11739 50:47.6 8:54:56.9
Plano TX F 1574 13313 52:32.4 9:47:29.3
Dallas TX M 2002 15315 1:02:58.1 10:50:27.4
Dallas TX F 2006 17321 1:03:00.4 11:53:27.8

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times): 2:03:14.1
Dallas TX M 5 5 16:55.4 16:55.4
Dallas TX M 59 64 21:06.5 38:02.0
Dallas TX M 415 479 27:41.0 1:05:43.0
Dallas TX M 493 972 28:425 1:34:25.5
Dallas TX F 502 1474 28:48.5 2:03:14.1
Dallas TX F 840 2314 33:50.5 2:37:04.7
Grapevine TX F 865 3179 34:.07.4 3:11:12.1
Dallas TX M 866 4045 34:07.6 3:45:19.7
Dallas TX M 992 5037 36:01.8 4:21:21.6
Dallas TX F 1312 6349 43:10.9 5:04:32.6

12 02/19/2022 09:47:03



Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Race Date
February 19, 2022

5K
Class - A Industry
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - JHP Architecture/Urban Design Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 2:04:27.5
1 645  Victor Vielma Dallas TX M 94 94 22:10.4 22:10.4
2 618  Austin Keith Dallas TX M 160 254 23:46.1 45:56.5
3 623  Adam Koons Dallas TX M 194 448 24:24.0 1:10:20.5
4 628 Eduardo Martinez Richardson TX M 327 775 26:41.5 1:37:02.0
5 604  Paydrian Arvie Dallas TX M 385 1160 27:25.5 2:04:275
6 632  Stuart Monte Dallas TX M 402 1562 27:33.7 2:32:.01.2
7 630  Christopher Martinez Mansfield TX M 464 2026 28:22.4  3:00:23.7
8 647  Jairus Vinnett Dallas TX M 487 2513 28:37.2  3:29:00.9
9 629 Megan Martinez Mansfield TX F 495 3008 28:43.3 3:57:44.3
10 643  Damian Roldan Dallas TX M 509 3517 28:525 4:26:36.8
11 625  Carl Malcolm Dallas TX M 550 4067 29:31.5 4:56:08.4
12 2571  Juan Flores Garland TX M 606 4673 30:21.6 5:26:30.1
13 639 Ryan Ramsey Mckinney TX M 697 5370 31:46.7 5:58:16.8
14 622  Sheila Kleinpeter Dallas TX F 733 6103 32:249 6:30:41.8
15 613  Jonathan Holden Irving TX M 890 6993 34:28.0 7:05:09.8
16 606  Milad Fereshtehnezhad Irving TX M 954 7947 35:26.8 7:40:36.6
17 648 Meagan Vlasak Dallas TX F 963 8910 35:36.9 8:16:13.5
18 627  Anne Martin Dallas TX F 972 9882 35:46.5 8:52:00.1
19 626  Cameron Martin Plano TX M 973 10855 35:46.9 9:27:47.0
20 636  Tylor Payne Dallas TX F 1141 11996 39:10.8 10:06:57.9
21 615 Melaina Jackson Dallas TX F 1216 13212 40:52.8 10:47:50.8
22 616  Kaila Jackson Dallas TX F 1231 14443 41:06.2 11:28:57.1
23 605  Donell Blount Dallas TX M 1515 15958 50:14.1 12:19:11.2
24 610  Cynthia Greene Dallas TX F 1578 17536 52:38.5 13:11:49.7
25 611  Jerome Greene Dallas TX M 1579 19115 52:39.0 14:04:28.8
26 635  Shizuko Nomura Dallas TX F 1637 20752 53:50.4 14:58:19.2
27 620  Brian Keith Dallas TX M 1638 22390 53:50.5 15:52:09.8
28 619  Miles Keith Dallas TX M 1639 24029 53:51.4 16:46:01.2
29 641  Jeremy Rees Princeton TX M 1705 25734 55:27.1 17:41:28.3
30 640 Tiffany Rees Princeton TX F 1706 27440 55:28.4 18:36:56.8
31 612  Jack Gryczynski Dallas TX M 1712 29152 55:33.4 19:32:30.3
32 638  Anna Pringle Dallas TX F 1718 30870 55:37.2 20:28:07.5
33 637  Evan Pringle Dallas TX M 1723 32593 55:38.9 21:23:46.5
34 644  Jennifer Umanzor Carrollton TX F 1884 34477 59:42.0 22:23:28.5
35 631  Antonio Molina Bendeck  Dallas TX M 1889 36366 59:48.2 23:23:16.8
36 621  Briante Kimble Dallas TX F 1991 38357 1:02:47.6 24:26:04.4
Team - McCarthy Building Companies Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 2:04:31.0
1 755  Aaron Stiffney Rockwall TX M 131 131 23:16.2 23:16.2
Results By No Limits Timing 13 02/19/2022 09:47:03



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team - McCarthy Building Companies

2 745
3 750
4 746
5 749
6 748
7 747
8 756
9 757
10 751
11 752
12 754
13 753
Team - Page
1 888
2 897
3 427
4 1572
5 1571
6 896
7 892
8 895
9 887
10 1225
11 2142
12 893
13 883
14 2118
15 1226
16 889
17 884
18 894
19 890
20 882
21 885

Vijay Durvasula
Tanner Leggett
Haitham Fati

Grant

Reagan Fuller
Dylan Fuller
Sandeep Tamrakar
Aaron Vallot
Shelby Lopez
Jesus Manqueros
Abayommy Oyewole
Chanel Olagundoye

Taylor Henry
Jaxon Tanner
Jonah Sendelbach
Travis Poole
Trey Fowler
James Tanner
Chris Luz
Carlos Sierra
Gabriella Fonseca
Ashley Cravens
Tyler Hodge
Craig Petersen
Michel Borg
Kamille Mayo
Clinton Hodge
Jt Hevrin
Elizabeth Chen
Andrea Pickens
Alana Liane
Ryan Alleman
Sarah Cumming

Team Score (times):

Richardson TX

The Colony T
Southlake TX
Mckinney TX

X

Richardson TX
Richardson TX

North Richland Hills

Dallas TX
Carrollton TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Plano TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Irving TX
Irving TX
Dallas TX
Allen TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Irving TX
Coppell TX

Richardson TX

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Team - Rogers-O'Brien Construction

Results By No Limits Timing

Team Score (times):

14

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 18
2:04:31.0
M 170 301 23:54.7 47:11.0
M 196 497 24:24.8 1:11:35.8
M 197 694 24:25.1 1:36:01.0
M 476 1170 28:30.0 2:04:31.0
F 823 1993 33:33.1 2:38:04.2
M 825 2818 33:33.5 3:11:37.7
M 909 3727 34:52.7 3:46:30.4
M 919 4646 35:00.5 4:21:30.9
F 939 5585 35:16.4 4:56:47.4
M 1056 6641 37:25.1 5:34:12.6
M 1535 8176 51:01.8 6:25:14.4
F 1536 9712 51:.02.1 7:16:16.6
Finish Position - 19
2:05:19.4
M 84 84 21:49.8 21:49.8
M 121 205 23:02.4 44:52.2
M 319 524 26:34.4 1:11:26.7
M 325 849 26:38.2 1:38:04.9
M 368 1217 27:14.5 2:05:19.4
M 398 1615 27:31.5 2:32:51.0
M 411 2026 27:38.8 3:00:29.9
M 432 2458 27:53.2 3:28:23.1
F 560 3018 29:38.1 3:58:01.3
F 622 3640 30:35.4 4:28:36.8
M 665 4305 31:12.7 4:59:49.5
M 666 4971 31:13.3 5:31.02.8
M 1313 6284 43:12.8 6:14:15.7
F 1360 7644 44:48.7 6:59:04.4
M 1396 9040 46:24.1 7:45:28.5
M 1430 10470 47:27.6 8:32:56.2
F 1530 12000 50:50.2 9:23:46.4
F 1531 13531 50:51.8 10:14:38.2
F 1534 15065 50:56.9 11:05:35.2
M 1607 16672 53:23.4 11:58:58.6
F 1608 18280 53:23.7 12:52:22.4
Finish Position - 20
2:05:47.1

02/19/2022 09:47:04



Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Race Date
February 19, 2022 Final Team Results
5K
Class - A Industry
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Rogers-O'Brien Construction Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 2:05:47.1

1 2179  Terry Mullis Dallas TX M 67 67 21:16.7 21:16.7
2 2182  Sarah Rathborne Dallas TX F 199 266 24:28.2 45:44.9
3 2180 Kevin Porter Dallas TX M 279 545 25:53.6 1:11:38.6
4 2185 Jay Rooney Dallas TX M 289 834 26:03.0 1:37:41.6
5 2176 Jamaal Martin Dallas TX M 445 1279 28:05.5 2:05:47.1
6 2184  Connie Rooney Dallas TX F 631 1910 30:44.1 2:36:31.3
7 2175 Kate Lin Dallas TX F 663 2573 31:11.1  3:07:42.4
8 2160 Jeremy Drum Dallas TX M 797 3370 33:09.3 3:40:51.8
9 2151 Kalynn Amburn Dallas TX F 800 4170 33:11.4 4:14:03.2
10 2166 Brandi Garza Dallas TX M 913 5083 34:56.0 4:48:59.2
11 2165 Juan Garza Dallas TX M 921 6004 35:03.2 5:24:02.5
12 2169 Alex Hernandez Dallas TX F 962 6966 35:36.5 5:59:39.1
13 2173  Edgar Juarez Dallas TX M 1319 8285 43:16.7 6:42:55.9
14 2174  Irany Juarez Dallas TX F 1353 9638 44:32.7 7:27:28.6
15 2170 Dawn Hill-Mullis Dallas TX F 1395 11033 46:20.7 8:13:49.4
16 2187  Eric Trejo Tovar Dallas TX M 1553 12586 51:38.2 9:05:27.6
17 2155 Melissa Avila Dallas TX F 1555 14141 51:39.5 9:57:07.2
18 2161 Karen Elms Dallas TX F 1756 15897 56:20.5 10:53:27.7
19 2162  Stacy Elms Dallas TX M 1758 17655 56:21.4 11:49:49.2
20 2167 Jorge Gaytan Dallas TX M 1763 19418 56:22.9 12:46:12.1
21 2168 Almira Gaytan Dallas TX F 1765 21183 56:23.9 13:42:36.1
22 2171  Emily Johansson Dallas TX F 1802 22985 57:22.8 14:39:58.9
23 2181 Kelly Quinn Dallas TX F 1803 24788 57:23.0 15:37:22.0
24 2164  Will Farnham Dallas TX M 1973 26761 1:02:10.9 16:39:32.9
25 2163  Karyn Farnham Dallas TX F 1977 28738 1:02:18.5 17:41:51.4
26 2183  Corey Rathborne Dallas TX M 1978 30716 1:02:20.0 18:44:11.4

Team - Hill & Wilkinson Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 2:06:01.4

1 568  Matthew Davis Dallas TX M 76 76 21:33.1 21:33.1
2 578  Marlo Paris Sachse TX F 184 260 24:18.8 45:51.9
3 580  Peter Phillips Dallas TX M 229 489 25:00.3 1:10:52.2
4 582  Kennedy Thornton Farmers Branch TX F 335 824 26:46.5 1:37:38.8
5 563  Monica Allen Wylie TX F 465 1289 28:22.6 2:06:01.4
6 570 Lindy Hammon Plano TX F 472 1761 28:28.1 2:34:29.6
7 583  Joseph Varner Dallas TX M 531 2292 29:15.1 3:03:44.8
8 577  Zach Moore Plano TX M 548 2840 29:30.5 3:33:15.4
9 1688 Mayra Lopez Wylie TX F 568 3408 29:43.5 4:02:58.9
10 581  Vanna Rushing Dallas TX F 608 4016 30:23.7 4:33:22.6
11 1689  David Hunt Garland TX M 691 4707 31:38.2 5:05:00.9

Results By No Limits Timing 15 02/19/2022 09:47:05



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Team - Hill & Wilkinson

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Team
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579
564
1687
566
565
569
575
1690
571
572

- exyte

372
364
374
378
385
376
371
384
391
367
387
375
390
382
373
388
383
377
362
2558
2557
369
379
368

Erin Phillips
Patrick Allen
Pedro De Leon
Jaxon Baker
Kadee Baker
Sylas Gaitonde
Prama Kumar
Angie Hunt
Baxter Horton
Amy Horton

Justin Denton
Nicolle Chesin
Taylor Everett
Austin Homkey
Nancy Miller
Sulyanette Figueroa
Brooks Davison
Chris Miller

Kelli Wondercheck
Matthew Cook
Amphone Sananikone
Gamalier Figueroa
Falina Valerio
Moorthy Manickam
Brett Everett

Eric Simms
Katherine Megert
Jeremy Henderson
Hisham Askandarani
Mariam Aljumaily
Mustafa Aljumaili
Lucy Cook

Greg Hutchins
Rong Cook

Results By No Limits Timing

Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Wylie TX
Wylie TX
Wylie TX
Wylie TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Garland TX
Wylie TX
Wylie TX

Team Score (times):

Plano TX
Garland TX
Carrollton TX
Garland TX
Plano TX
Royse City TX
Plano TX
Plano TX
Plano TX
Allen TX
Plano TX
Royse City TX
Royse City TX
Mckinney TX
Carrollton TX
Garland TX
Allen TX
Allen TX
Mckinney TX
Garland TX
Garland TX
Wylie TX
Wylie TX
Allen TX

16
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Gend Place

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
21

2:06:01.4
712 5419 32:.06.1 5:37:07.1
723 6142 32:13.9 6:09:21.0
788 6930 33:02.9 6:42:23.9
857 7787 34:02.5 7:16:26.5
860 8647 34:04.2 7:50:30.7
1190 9837 40:07.9 8:30:38.7
1191 11028 40:08.4 9:10:47.1
1647 12675 54:00.6 10:04:47.8
1649 14324 54:02.4 10:58:50.2
1652 15976 54:04.2 11:52:54.5

22

2:06:02.9
83 83 21:48.8 21:48.8
220 303 24:54.3 46:43.2
266 569 25:39.0 1:12:22.3
326 895 26:39.3 1:39:01.7
350 1245 27:01.2 2:06:02.9
352 1597 27:04.8 2:33:07.7
571 2168 29:46.1 3:02:53.9
580 2748 29:56.2 3:32:50.1
629 3377 30:43.1 4:03:33.2
704 4081 31:51.4 4:35:24.6
709 4790 32:00.1 5:07:24.8
776 5566 32:54.7 5:40:19.5
778 6344 32:55.8 6:13:15.3
911 7255 34:53.7 6:48:09.0
1171 8426 39:37.6 7:27:46.6
1326 9752 43:33.8 8:11:20.5
1331 11083 43:42.1 8:55:02.7
1333 12416 43:435 9:38:46.2
1338 13754 44:10.0 10:22:56.3
1398 15152 46:36.0 11:09:32.3
1400 16552 46:36.1 11:56:08.4
2016 18568 1:03:35.1 12:59:43.6
2017 20585 1:03:35.2 14:03:18.8
2019 22604 1:03:37.3 15:06:56.2

02/19/2022 09:47:05



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - SALAS O'BRIEN

964
972
971
973
965
974
967
963
975
968

35
970
966
969

© 00 NO Ol h~ WN P
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Ben Cating
Robert Rose
Justice Pope
Leah Sattler
Brian Elwell
Courtney Schoedel
Melissa Gassman
Ben Boeshans
Casey Sherred
Alex Hornecker
David Stephens
Angie Janssen
Keith Gassman
Cathy Hutchison

Team - Turner Construction

1 1058
2 1057
3 1038
4 1041
5 1066
6 1045
7 1047
8 1037
9 1042
10 1039
11 1054
12 1062
13 1063
14 1048
15 1046
16 1053
17 1052
18 1043
19 1056
20 1065
21 1050
22 1051

Glenn Powell
Damion Pourciau
Mychyl Conner
Travis Fults
Leonard Wright
Aarth Jarmarwala
Patrick Little

Lisa Chen
Patrick Glasgow
Heidi Edwords
Jeremy Nichols
Joseph Strub
Hudson Strub
Ella Little

Nicole Little
Yesenia Mendoza
Omar Mendoza
Grainger Hall
Drake Oliver
Angela Walker
Raul Mendoza
Alexa Mendoza

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Addison TX
Arlington TX
Grand Prairie TX
Frisco TX
Dallas TX

Irving TX
Addison TX
Addisonddison TX
Garland TX
Lewisville TX
Dallas TX

Irving TX
Addison TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Grand Prairie TX
Dallas TX
Carrollton TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Allen TX
Allen TX
Dallas TX
Rowlett TX
Dallas TX
Anna TX
Allen TX

17

Gend Place

MENMZTZIZIEZINNMENZZL
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Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
23

2:06:29.2
135 135 23:17.8 23:17.8
136 271 23:18.1 46:35.9
243 514 25:16.3 1:11:52.2
244 758 25:16.3 1:37:08.6
540 1298 29:20.6 2:06:29.2
742 2040 32:32.4 2:39:.01.7
1028 3068 36:48.2 3:15:49.9
1470 4538 48:59.5 4:04:49.5
1474 6012 49:03.3 4:53:52.8
1771 7783 56:29.4 5:50:22.2
1772 9555 56:31.7 6:46:54.0
1773 11328 56:36.1 7:43:30.1
2039 13367 1:04:22.2 8:47:52.4
2044 15411 1:04:29.2 9:52:21.6

24

2:06:33.7
207 207 24:39.5 24:39.5
215 422 24:49.5 49:29.1
252 674 25:27.6 1:14:56.7
273 947 25:48.1 1:40:44.8
275 1222 25:48.8 2:06:33.7
307 1529 26:21.0 2:32:54.7
645 2174 30:58.1 3:03:52.8
731 2905 32:22.3 3:36:15.2
740 3645 32:30.7 4:08:45.9
824 4469 33:33.4 4:42:19.3
881 5350 34:23.8 5:16:43.2
1178 6528 39:56.3 5:56:39.5
1180 7708 39:56.9 6:36:36.4
1208 8916 40:40.2 7:17:16.7
1211 10127 40:41.2 7:57:58.0
1317 11444 43:15.0 8:41:13.0
1318 12762 43:16.6  9:24:29.7
1542 14304 51:11.9 10:15:41.6
1543 15847 51:12.1 11:06:53.8
1791 17638 57:00.6 12:03:54.5
1875 19513 59:26.4 13:03:20.9
1879 21392 59:29.7 14:02:50.6

02/19/2022 09:47:06



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Team - Cadence McShane

1 1428
2 1421
3 1429
4 1430
5 1423
6 1298
7 1424
8 1285
9 1419
10 1294
11 1282
12 1426
13 1427
14 1296
15 1295
16 1431

Coale Jernigan
Henry Fox
Stephanie Fox
Patrick Doyle
Wade Wimbish
Emalie McCray
Jody Lee

Ben Jensen
Patrick Werkowitch
Preston Walsh
Hannah Walsh
Andrew Cook
Lianna Cabezuela
Tiffany Rike
Jessica Condren
Janine Buckner

Team - GSR Andrade Architects

2459
2473
2462
2476
2457
2470
2455
2456
2458
2469
2466
2451
2454
2453
2475
2474
2468
2472
2471
2461
2465
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William Cormier
Simon Pham
Robert Gamboa
Christian Vitullo
David Beavers
Carly Orewiler
Veronica Antonio
Aaron Beavers
Chris Boatman
Chris Nilles
Omar Martinez
Rebecca Andrade
Laura Anguiano
Ignacio Anguiano
Lien Tran

Evelyn Pham
Cecia Munoz Nunez
Cesar Paulin
Jemille Ornelas
Alexis Flores

Hai Ly

Results By No Limits Timing

Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Addison TX
Mckinney TX
Mckinney TX
Mckinney TX
Addison TX
Addison TX
Addison TX
Mckinney TX
Addison TX
Mckinney TX
Mckinney TX
Mckinney TX
Mckinney TX
Addison TX
Mckinney TX
Mckinney TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Flower Mound TX

Argyle TX
Dallas TX
Cedar Hill TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Arlington TX

Grand Prairie TX

Dallas TX
Cedar Hill TX
Cedar Hill TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

18

Gend Place

Finish Position -
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Finish Position -
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
25

2:07:13.0
79 79 21:37.3 21:37.3
129 208 23:14.4 44:51.8
304 512 26:19.0 1:11:10.8
342 854 26:51.8 1:38:02.6
530 1384 29:10.3 2:07:13.0
637 2021 30:50.6  2:38:03.7
664 2685 31:11.9 3:09:15.6
782 3467 32:58.4 3:42:14.0
1046 4513 37.04.8 4:19:18.8
1504 6017 50:03.3 5:09:22.2
1505 7522 50:03.3 5:59:25.5
1876 9398 59:27.2 6:58:52.8
1880 11278 59:34.8 7:58:27.6
1883 13161 59:35.6  8:58:03.2
1932 15093 1:00:44.1 9:58:47.4
1933 17026 1:00:44.2 10:59:31.7

26

2:08:00.7
127 127 23:13.5 23:13.5
216 343 24:49.6 48:03.2
302 645 26:18.2 1:14:215
322 967 26:35.7 1:40:57.2
351 1318 27:03.4 2:08:00.7
357 1675 27:06.2 2:35:06.9
463 2138 28:21.9 3:03:28.8
570 2708 29:45.4 3:33:14.3
623 3331 30:36.5 4:03:50.8
821 4152 33:31.4 4:37:22.2
822 4974 33:33.1 5:10:55.4
1001 5975 36:16.0 5:47:11.4
1186 7161 40:05.2 6:27:16.6
1188 8349 40:05.4 7:.07:22.1
1233 9582 41:13.8 7:48:35.9
1289 10871 42:29.7 8:31:05.6
1436 12307 47:41.5 9:18:47.1
1691 13998 55:05.8 10:13:52.9
1693 15691 55:09.6 11:09:02.5
1741 17432 56:02.1 12:05:04.6
1925 19357 1:00:25.0 13:05:29.7

02/19/2022 09:47:06



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Team - GSR Andrade Architects

22 2463

Wildaris Garcia

Team - HDR Dallas Yeehaw!

2516
2510
2515
2512
2519
2447
2509
2504
2517
2511
2518
2508
2501
2502
2514
2507
2503
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Adam Socki
Swapnil Ukey
Rasa Seyedian
Martin Aguirre
Paul Nwawolo
Ella Feng

Darius Shroff
Viviana Martinez
Peyvand Amiri
Tom Miller

Chad Anderson
Stephen Knowles
Jamie Marcyniak
Paola Contreras
Joy Davis
Crandle Davis
Nada Sarraf-Knowles

Team - CSI Dallas

1 251
2 252
3 257
4 244
5 241
6 260
7 261
8 254
9 253
10 250
11 264
12 246
13 262
14 249
15 259

Shawn Jackson
John Jackson
Tom Ratway
Melissa Bell
Vanessa Antoine
Haley Stewart
Travis Sursa
Armin Michelsen
Michele Jaco
Chris Hatley
Spencer Wang
Marley Fischer
Kevin Wang
Candy Gwyn
Matt Stevens

Results By No Limits Timing

Final Team Results

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Grand Prairie TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX

The Colony TX
Dallas TX
Denton TX
Richardson TX
Dallas TX
Carrollton TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Allen TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Richardson TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Frisco TX
Frisco TX
Plano TX
Grapevine TX
Round Rock TX
Grapevine TX
Corinth TX
Murphy TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Plano TX
Fort Worth TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Arlington TX

19

Gend Place
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Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
26
2:08:00.7
1945 21302 1:01:00.7 14:06:30.4
27
2:08:38.2
217 217 24:50.2 24:50.2
238 455 25:08.3 49:58.6
245 700 25:16.6 1:15:15.2
271 971 25:43.3 1:40:58.6
413 1384 27:39.5 2:08:38.2
562 1946 29:40.4 2:38:18.6
785 2731 33:00.4 3:11:19.1
849 3580 33:55.8 3:45:15.0
959 4539 35:33.4 4:20:48.4
1040 5579 36:57.6 4:57:46.1
1199 6778 40:16.3 5:38:02.5
1203 7981 40:34.2 6:18:36.7
1373 9354 45:14.7 7:03:51.5
1412 10766 47:04.2 7:50:55.7
1428 12194 47:21.6 8:38:17.4
1429 13623 47:22.3 9:25:39.7
1518 15141 50:27.7 10:16:07.4
28
2:09:29.0
91 91 22:07.0 22:07.0
98 189 22:17.2 44:24.3
328 517 26:41.5 1:11:05.9
393 910 27:28.0 1:38:33.9
643 1553 30:55.0 2:09:29.0
726 2279 32:17.3 2:41:46.3
749 3028 32:40.8 3:14:27.2
806 3834 33:16.9 3:47:44.1
952 4786 35:24.4 4:23:08.6
979 5765 35:49.3 4:58:57.9
1163 6928 39:29.7 5:38:27.7
1221 8149 40:57.9 6:19:25.6
1697 9846 55:17.7 7:14:43.4
1698 11544 55:18.4 8:10:01.8
1775 13319 56:40.9 9:06:42.8

02/19/2022 09:47:07



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - CSI Dallas

16 255  Joshua Montgomery
17 243  Tanner Bell
18 1312  Shana Bjorg
19 247  Joseph Garrison
20 248  Erica Garrison
21 242  Lee Baggett
Team - JE DUNN
1 2560 Mckenzie Peters
2 73  Bo Guydosh
3 74  Joe Hawley
4 37  Mark McElroy
5 75  Gabriel Higuera
6 2561  Kullen Neyens
7 83  Grant Ritter
8 72  Angelas Guillory
9 82  Brenden Reilly
10 79  Hannah Pence
11 77  Stephanie Long
12 85 Regan Soldner
13 76  Addison Long
Team - BOKA Powell
1 2208 Brett Cox
2 200  Eric Brooks
3 203  Brock Jones
4 205  Danielle MacZka
5 201  Joshua Dockery
6 209  Sammye Sharbutt
7 210  Peyton Williams
8 199 Bob Borson
9 2209 John Orfield
10 208  Saumyabrata Roy
11 197  Miranda Anhalt
12 207  Jessica Rosales
13 2207 Layla Teague
14 198 Jim Barnum

Results By No Limits Timing

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

5K
Class - A Industry
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 28

Team Score (times): 2:09:29.0
Grapevine TX M 1870 15189 59:05.1 10:05:48.0
Grapevine TX M 1871 17060 59:05.3 11:04:53.3
Fort Worth TX F 1872 18932 59:06.8 12:04:00.1
Dallas TX M 2024 20956 1.03:40.9 13:07:41.1
Dallas TX F 2025 22981 1.03:41.6 14:11:22.7
Coppell TX M 2026 25007 1.03:42.0 15:15:04.7

Finish Position - 29

Team Score (times): 2:09:33.6
Coppell TX F 86 86 21:56.0 21:56.0
Prosper TX M 224 310 24:57.9 46:54.0
Mckinney TX M 321 631 26:35.6 1:13:29.6
Frisco TX M 423 1054 27:46.0 1:41:15.6
Dallas TX M 457 1511 28:18.0 2:09:33.6
Coppell TX M 538 2049 29:18.8 2:38:52.5
Irving TX M 830 2879 33:40.6 3:12:33.1
Allen TX M 1286 4165 42:25.5 3:54:58.7
Dallas TX M 1287 5452 42:26.0 4:37:24.7
Dallas TX F 1288 6740 42:28.9 5:19:53.7
Richardson TX F 1780 8520 56:47.7 6:16:41.4
Dallas TX F 1781 10301 56:49.2 7:13:30.7
Richardson TX F 1903 12204 1:00:07.9 8:13:38.7

Finish Position - 30

Team Score (times): 2:10:09.1
Fort Worth TX M 26 26 19:32.7 19:32.7
Fort Worth TX M 206 232 24:39.0 44:11.7
Dallas TX M 233 465 25:06.6 1:09:18.3
Richardson TX F 448 913 28:06.4 1:37:24.7
Richardson TX M 752 1665 32:44.3 2:10:09.1
Dallas TX F 960 2625 35:34.7 2:45:43.8
Dallas TX F 1059 3684 37:26.4 3:23:10.2
Dallas TX M 1204 4888 40:35.7 4:03:46.0
Dallas TX M 1234 6122 41:16.2 4:45:02.2
Dallas TX M 1420 7542 47:10.9 5:32:13.1
Dallas TX F 1422 8964 47:11.9 6:19:25.1
Dallas TX F 1672 10636 54:28.9 7:13:54.0
Dallas TX F 1673 12309 54:29.2 8:08:23.2
Dallas TX M 1989 14298 1:02:46.7 9:11:10.0

20 02/19/2022 09:47:08



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - BOKA Powell

15 202

Melanie Hanna

Team - Kimley-Horn

1872

5
1871
1697
1935
2528
2529
1873
1934

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

Ryan Wassenberg
Chris Dells

Kevin Wassenberg
Dean Henigsman
Joseph Hornisher
Julio Olvera
Brandon Harman
Matthew Smith
Mike Feather

Team - TBG Partners

997
1313
1001

998

999

992

996
1409
1000

995
1339

© 00 NO O WDNPE

el
= O

Nicholas Kearney
Ryan Blair

Cheng Xie

Rainie Madsen
Caleb Payne
Robert Acuna-Pilgrim
John Kalamaja
Lindsey White
Avery Smothermon
Jodi House

Ivy Farhadi

Team - Stantec

1205
1136
1213
1206
1211
1215
1128
1209

0O ~NO Ok WDN B

David Morgan
Maurice Thames
Minda Sanchez
Kyle Beard

Amy Holzle
Victoria McCurdy
Hunter Bradshaw
Karina R Guel

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Richardson TX
Addison TX
Dallas TX
Sachse TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Forney TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Carrollton TX
Plano TX
Garland TX
Wylie TX
Plano TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Duncanville TX

21

Gend Place

F

T TMmZIINMZ L LKL (L L

M

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Overall
Place

Cumulative

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 30

2:10:09.1

1995 16293

Finish Position - 31

2:10:33.0
171 171
182 353
255 608
437 1045
507 1552
519 2071
688 2759
965 3724
1032 4756

Finish Position - 32

2:10:50.8
114 114
162 276
378 654
469 1123
478 1601
767 2368
812 3180
1076 4256
1077 5333
1465 6798
1467 8265

Finish Position - 33

2:14:12.0

176 176
270 446
300 746
324 1070
680 1750
758 2508
848 3356
931 4287

1:02:48.9 10:13:58.9

23:57.6 23:57.6
24:12.7 48:10.3
25:30.2 1:13:40.6
28:01.0 1:41:41.7
28:51.3 2:10:33.0
29:03.3 2:39:36.4
31:35.1 3:11:11.5
35:38.6 3:46:50.1
36:51.5 4:23:41.6
22:44.2 22:44.2
23:47.8 46:32.0
27:21.9 1:13:53.9
28:24.4 1:42:18.4
28:32.4 2:10:50.8
32:50.2 2:43:41.1
33:20.0 3:17:.01.1
37:44.0 3:54:45.2
37445 4:32:29.7
48:53.4 5:21:23.1
48:55.0 6:10:18.2
24.08.4 24:08.4
25:43.3 49:51.8
26:15.8 1:16:07.6
26:36.8 1:42:445
31:27.4 2:14:12.0
32:48.4 2:47:00.4
33:55.5 3:20:55.9
35:10.9 3:56:06.9

02/19/2022 09:47:08



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

5K
Class - A Industry
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Stantec Finish Position - 33
Team Score (times): 2:14:12.0
9 1130 Engiell Tomaj Rockwall TX M 1335 5622 43:55.1  4:40:02.0
10 1214  Ami Parikh Allen TX F 1387 7009 45:55.7 5:25:57.8
11 2420 Arsalan Hamidinia Dallas TX M 1455 8464 48:39.6 6:14:37.4
12 1134  Andrea Reay Richardson TX F 1488 9952 49:45.3 7:04:22.8
13 64  Adam Knerr Dallas TX M 1494 11446 49:46.7 7:54:09.6
14 1137 Richard Zinser Plano TX M 1526 12972 50:45.4 8:44:55.1
15 1208  Ali Mirnami Dallas TX M 1813 14785 57:39.1 9:42:34.2
16 1216 Diego Barrera Plano TX M 1923 16708 1:00:24.6 10:42:58.9
17 1129 Majd Samara Arlington TX M 1927 18635 1:00:27.1 11:43:26.0
18 1131  Andrea Preciado Reynoso Frisco TX F 1996 20631 1:02:50.5 12:46:16.6
Team - DLR Group Finish Position - 34
Team Score (times): 2:14:27.6
1 1179 Jon Deamicis Dallas TX M 128 128 23:14.2 23:14.2
2 1181 Andrew Cline Dallas TX M 236 364 25:07.2 48:21.4
3 1260 Linda Mann Dallas TX F 425 789 27:48.2 1:16:09.6
4 1264  Elizabeth Mann Dallas TX F 426 1215 27:48.3 1:43:58.0
5 1190 Charles Brant Dallas TX M 616 1831 30:29.6 2:14:27.6
6 1261  Christina Deamicis Dallas TX F 791 2622 33:05.8 2:47:33.5
7 1259  Carmelia Wilson Dallas TX F 793 3415 33:06.0 3:20:39.5
8 1262  Marybeth Jones Dallas TX F 1036 4451 36:53.7 3:57:33.3
9 1187 Briana Relland Dallas TX F 1126 5577 38:53.9 4:36:27.2
10 1263  Qeturah Williams Houston TX F 1425 7002 47:19.0 5:23:46.2
11 2037 Mandy White Chicago IL F 1483 8485 49:33.9 6:13:20.2
Team - Glenn|Partners Finish Position - 35
Team Score (times): 2:16:03.5
1 455  Jon Haverstick Butler PA M 241 241 25:10.1 25:10.1
2 456  Tess Haverstick Dallas TX F 247 488 25:23.2 50:33.4
3 457  Carson Lane Arlington TX M 250 738 25:26.0 1:15:59.4
4 461  Kimberly Wong Dallas TX F 370 1108 27:15.7 1:43:15.1
5 450 Logan Engstrom Dallas TX M 759 1867 32:48.4 2:16:03.5
6 458  Mckenzie Phillips Dallas TX F 843 2710 33:52.4 2:49:55.9
7 449  Shonna Craigo Dallas TX F 1021 3731 36:35.6 3:26:31.6
8 451  Riley Fleming Dallas TX F 1426 5157 47:21.3 4:13:53.0
9 459  Craig Poor Dallas TX M 2038 7195 1:04:21.9 5:18:14.9
10 445  Melinda Carpenter Dallas TX F 2041 9236 1:.04:23.1 6:22:38.0
Results By No Limits Timing 22 02/19/2022 09:47:09



Race Date
February 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Architexas, Inc.

2332
2333
2335
2334
2336
2327
2329
2337
2328
2330

© 00 NO Ol h~ WN P

=
o

Edgar Barrientos
Andrew Wallace
Maggie Karnowski

Michael Karnowski

Craig Melde

Hewitt-Anne Christy

Andy Baumbach
Renee Bresson
Alexis McKinney
Amber Smoot

Team - CORRADI USA

1 1779
2 1740
3 1775
4 1774
5 1778
6 1741
7 1780
8 1783
9 1937
10 1739
11 1781
12 1742
13 1938
14 1776
15 1777
16 1782

Michael Deroose
Matthias Dubois
Martin Gomez
Yana Yeager
Marcus Mitchell
Adan Ramirez
Alan Zavala
Eugenio Campos
Ana Cardona
William Roozee
Kimberly Vassar
Alfredo Sardi
Nikolas Rivera
Priscilla Olivas
Deidra York
Alberto Tanzi

Team - WRA Architects

1623
1624

47
1613
1486
1627
1615

~No ok WDN B

Ananthan Panchu
Haran Panchu
Carli Morgan
Sarah Cobb
Reese Murphy
Jake Speckhals
Blake Debinski

Results By No Limits Timing

5K

Class - A Industry

City

Team Score (times):

Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX

Team Score (times):

Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX
Carrollton TX

Team Score (times):

Plano TX
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Melissa TX
Melissa TX
Carrollton TX

23

SIS TN

e s e 1 e s B

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022
Final Team Results

Gend Place

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2:17:13.3
102 102 22:20.0 22:20.0
451 553 28:09.5 50:29.5
456 1009 28:17.9 1:18:47.5
459 1468 28:18.3 1:47:05.8
591 2059 30:.07.5 2:17:13.3
1521 3580 50:29.5 3:07:42.8
1522 5102 50:29.5 3:58:12.4
1752 6854 56:17.7 4:54:30.1
1753 8607 56:18.3 5:50:48.4
1755 10362 56:19.4 6:47:07.8
2:17:56.4
192 192 24:22.8 24:22.8
198 390 24:26.9 48:49.7
315 705 26:28.5 1:15:18.3
600 1305 30:13.8 1:45:32.1
732 2037 32:24.2 2:17:56.4
783 2820 32:59.5 2:50:55.9
787 3607 33:02.3 3:23:58.3
808 4415 33:18.7 3:57:17.0
987 5402 35:55.1 4:33:12.2
1006 6408 36:18.6  5:09:30.8
1324 7732 43:29.1 5:52:59.9
1345 9077 44:21.6 6:37:21.6
1500 10577 49:56.2 7:27:17.8
1513 12090 50:11.8 8:17:29.7
1514 13604 50:13.2 9:07:42.9
1924 15528 1:00:24.9 10:08:07.9
2:19:16.9
53 53 20:46.9 20:46.9
124 177 23:06.1 43:53.1
619 796 30:31.9 1:14:25.1
730 1526 32:21.8 1:46:47.0
738 2264 32:29.9 2:19:16.9
739 3003 32:30.0 2:51:46.9
900 3903 34:38.8 3:26:25.8

02/19/2022 09:47:09



Race Date

February 19, 2022

Bib No

Form Follows Fitness 5K 2022

Name

Team - WRA Architects

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team

© 00 NO Ol h WDN P

B R R R
A WNRO

Team

OO WDN B

1612
1619
1620
1618
1622
1628
1467
2450
2449
1614
1621
1616

68

Subramanian
Nathan Havens
Freddy Jove

Roland Gentry
Amelia Nguyen
Niveda Subramanian
